Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/13/16

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

16002 Sedona 38.91 3.238 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/13/16

8inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8203 Viola 65.36 1.882 2 1 0 0 0 85 1

12 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12203 Delta 4735 2.598 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Eva 47.04 2.615 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
12202 Tutti Fruitti 39.45 3.118 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16201 Michael 4531 2.781 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Special Bob 51.14 2.464 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16204 Yankee 50.88 2.104 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/13/16

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20201 Leo 47.64 2.687 3 1 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Glory 51.20 2.500 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
20203 Rush 83.02 1.542 8 0 1 3 0 NQ
20204 Page 38.70 3.307 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Lacey 61.95 2.066 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
24203 Cree - 0 0 0 3 0 NQ

24204 Archer 4544 2.817 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/13/16
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12401 Abby - 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Ana 61.23 2.433 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
12404 Julie 76.30 1.953 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1l NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16206 Jitter 43.69 3.456 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16205 Echo 85.71 1.762 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Baila 81.72 1.848 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16203 Tootsie Pop -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 63sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20406 Skye 46.24 3.309 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Fable 51.24 2.986 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20402 Cassidy 58.94 2.596 4 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/13/16
20407 Reyka 52.00 2.942
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24402 Dylan 53.49 2.860
24202 Annie 49.03 3.121
24401 Bert -

w N = 3D

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1

O O o m

Open - Regular

NQ
Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Score Place
90 1
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular
5/13/16
8inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8601 Sunny 65.63 2.621 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Toby 66.05 2.604 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12601 Oliver 95.55 1.800 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16602 Triton 4457 3.994 0 0 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/13/16

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20405 Emmie 56.47 3.258 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Vader - 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
20601 Loli 64.04 2.873 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Abbey 46.93 3.921 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place

24603 Rory 62.18 2.959 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

8inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8803 Tango 60.59 2.839 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Shine 7295 2.358 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8801 Happy - 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
8804 Sally 5756 2.988 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Ramus 75.48 2.279 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Brio -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8813 Topaz 49.40 3.482 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Queeny - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8802 Ready - - ABS
8805 Bran - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 10 NQs 5 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)ursngaulLs E Score Place
12816 Visa 37.63 4571 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Rudi 42.40 4.057 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Max 46.35 3.711 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Jett Racer 46.68 3.685 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 Tater Tot 50.77 3.388 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Abby 51.92 3.313 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Tallulah 54.01 3.185 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 ZiZziZ 57.09 3.013 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt 58.11 2.960 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Major 60.67 2.835 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

12802 Rhys 4479 3.840 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Tag 51.84 3.318 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Kenzie 4445 3.870 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Gabby 51.43 3.344 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Bella 48.63 3.537 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 7 NQs 18 %Q 28
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16807 Polo 38.89 4.577 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Sizzle 55.62 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Eddie 55.95 3.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Cruiser 58.85 3.025 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Yadi 59.74 2.980 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Rio 64.92 2.742 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Snickers 66.11 2.692 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Robbie 52,55 3.387 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Dillon -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16805 Cayenne 57.87 3.076 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Mac -- 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
16812 Harley -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Darby 66.84 2.663 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 53.21 3.345 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Louis 47.87 3.718 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16819 Kora 40.95 4.347 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Caleb -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

16822 TJ 58.85 3.025 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Diz 50.65 3.514 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16824 Ding 54.63 3.258 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Shelly 69.01 2.579 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Cody 46.16  3.856 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Randy 58.62 3.037 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Gloria 59.72 2.981 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Bling - 0o 1 0 o0 1 NQ
16803 Clyde - - ABS
16817 Rai - - ABS
16831 Tally - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 13 NQs 27 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)ursiFaul'Ls E Score Place
20803 Paddy 36.88 4.989 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 Stein 38.70 4.755 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Wynn 39.26 4.687 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20858 Blade 42.04 4377 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20828 Kelso 4242 4.338 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Kitt 4491 4.097 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 lzzy 47.03 3.912 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Hana 48.47 3.796 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Cody 49.35 3.728 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Sam 50.89 3.616 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Chase 54.47 3.378 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

20847 MarJus 5490 3.352 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Razz 56.49 3.257 0 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Lacy 5152 3571 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20801 PInk -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20806 Willow 51.72 3.558 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Sophie 51.08 3.602 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Gypsee 48.25 3.813 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Cliff 65.71 2.800 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Shug 46.29 3.975 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Bolt -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20817 Boo 46.27 3.977 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Ripley 48.92 3.761 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Eerie -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Dune 60.08 3.063 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Annie Oakley 46.24 3.979 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20838 Meeka -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
20840 Katy Muppet 4413 4.169 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Brio 63.97 2.876 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 George 44,13 4.169 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20850 Egan 64.59 2.849 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20852 Rush 5473 3.362 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
20853 Porter 4456 4.129 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Perk -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20859 Bailey 44.05 4.177 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20860 Ink 53.13 3.463 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20861 Rev 46.03 3.997 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Dui -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20864 Charlee 48.90 3.763 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20867 Peak 46.91 3.922 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Scarlett - - -- - - - ABS
20807 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

20809 JimmyB - - ABS
20834 Bailey - - ABS
20855 Kruz - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 68sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
24817 Joule 4753 3.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Jag 4958 3.711 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Rhythm 5291 3.478 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Brie 54.68 3.365 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Molly 58.12 3.166 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Frankie 59.02 3.118 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty 63.07 2.917 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Vibrant -- 1 2 1 3 1 NQ
24803 Zef 60.07 3.063 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Fred 48.81 3.770 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Nanuk 47.92 3.840 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Effen -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24811 Hawke Eye -- 1 2 0 3 1 NQ
24814 Peyton -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24815 Autie 47.26 3.893 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
5/13/16
4 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4401 Lily - - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8401 Danny 98.53 1.512 5 0 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16405 June 46.09 3.320 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16406 Kiya 99.00 1.545 4

o 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/13/16

8inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8604 Bocephus 63.09 2.726 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12605 Zoe 61.08 2914 1 1 1 1 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

20608 Corey 75.12 2.449 2 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/13/16
4 inches Yardage: 172 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4803 Tazer 70.50 2.440
4802 Dessa 91.94 1.871
8inches Yardage: 172yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8822 Shiner 60.73 2.832
8817 Keefer 57.71 2.980
8821 Marley 61.54 2.795
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12824 EC 57.53 3.094
12825 Zeni 74.17 2.400
12829 Mathilda 72.67 2.449

O O X

= O O X

SCT 79 sec

Course Faults

W T F

0 0 0

1 0 0
SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 0

0 0 1

1 0 1
SCT 72sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

o O O m

O O O m

Master - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs?Z2 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/13/16

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16846 Ben 39.44 4.665 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Zayla 45.63 4.032 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Cue 51.69 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Gemma 55.06 3.342 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16835 Charlie 60.35 3.049 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

16836 Caris 59.58 3.088 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16838 Lily 49.68 3.704 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

16849 Scotty -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

16850 Cinder 47.60 3.866 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16851 Khaos 41.46 4.438 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16841 Maddy - -- -- -- -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 73sec Qs 7 NQsb5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20876 Artemis 4522 4.069 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20872 Maggie 46.23 3.980 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

5/13/16

20879
20880
20877
20873
20878
20868
20869
20870
20871
20874

Bridget
Hank
Cain
Trudi
Surge
Harry
Tralee
Kaylee
Ace

Diesel

48.47
48.57
49.59
52.98
56.27

73.20
66.27
51.89
73.76

3.796
3.788
3.710
3.473
3.270

2.514
2.777
3.546
2.495
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Master - Preferred

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

5/13/16

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16002 Sedona 39.58 2.602 2 0 0 0 88 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/13/16

8inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Viola 29.25 3.453 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12204 Eva 27.18 3.716 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Michael 20.69 4.978 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Special Bob 34.89 2.952 1 0 0 0 95 2
16204 Yankee 4532 2.273 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/13/16
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20206 Primo 16.96 6.132 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Page 1751 5.939 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Leo 28.86 3.604 1 0 0 0 95 3
20202 Glory 29.47 3.529 0 1 2 0 NQ
20203 Rush 43.19 2.408 2 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Lacey 44,75 2.324 4 2 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24203 Cree 42,23 2.463 1 0 0 0 90 1
24204 Archer 2571 4.045 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/13/16
12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12203 Delta 50.11 2.774 1 0 0 0 87 1
12401 Abby 71.18 1.953 1 1 0 0 NQ
12402 Ana 48.12 2.889 4 0 1 0 NQ
12404 Julie 43.19 3.218 2 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Felxzults E Score Place
16205 Echo 54.79 2.610 2 0 0 0 NQ
16206 Jitter 40.18 3.559 5 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Tootsie Pop -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20405 Emmie 29.31 4.981 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Cassidy 30.01 4.865 0 0 0 0 100 2
20410 Vader 31.19 4.681 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

5/13/16
20843 Chase
20403 Fable
20406 Skye
20407 Reyka

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24401 Bert
24202 Annie

32.36
34.07
38.81
35.88

4512
4.285
3.762
4.069

Yardage: 146 yds

Time
42.96
37.87

yps
3.399
3.855

Open - Regular

0 0 0 0 100 4
0 0 2 0 NQ
2 1 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults Score Place

R w F E
1 0 0 0 95 1

1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/13/16

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Toby 41.43 3.645 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Baila 4159 3.727 1 2 0 0 NQ
16602 Triton 30.19 5.134 2 2 2 0 NQ
16824 Ding 35.80 4.330 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/13/16

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 Remi - 3 0 0 1 NQ
20601 Loli 4294 3.703 1 2 3 0 NQ
20863 Dui - 0 1 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:ults E Score Place
24402 Dylan 38.27 4.155 2 0 1 0 NQ

24603 Rory 4196 3.789 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8813 Topaz 3415 4.422 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Sally 36.59 4.127 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Queeny 36.73 4.111 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Tango 39.23 3.849 0 0 0 0 100 4

8601 Sunny 43.81 3.447 1 1 0 0 NQ
8801 Happy 65.41 2.309 5 2 1 0 NQ
8805 Bran 42.35 3.566 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Ramus 42.45 3.557 2 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Brio 31.77 4.753 0 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Ready - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12807 Rudi 28.04 5.385 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Tater Tot 3296 4.581 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Jett Racer 35.08 4.304 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 ZiZiZ 35.29 4.279 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Gabby 36.72 4.112 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt 40.89 3.693 0 0 0 0 100
12202 Tutti Fruitti 35.65 4.236 1 1 2 0 NQ
12601 Oliver 53.91 2.801 3 3 2 0 NQ
12801 Abby 40.85 3.696 0 1 0 0 NQ
12802 Rhys 30.96 4.877 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

12803 Tag 31.57 4.783 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tallulah 33.69 4.482 1 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Kenzie 30.32 4.980 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Max 33.75 4474 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Visa 2554 5912 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Bella 30.17 5.005 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 10 NQs 12 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:uns E Score Place
16807 Polo 2496 6.210 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Kora 25.60 6.055 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Dillon 27.02 5.736 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Louis 33.84 4.580 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Shelly 3712 4.176 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Eddie 39.47 3.927 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Robbie 40.27 3.849 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Rio 40.50 3.827 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Harley 41.89 3.700 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Yadi 43.00 3.605 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Cayenne 47.87 3.238 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Sizzle 42.16 3.676 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Mac 27.35 5.667 0 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Darby 48.01 3.228 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 31.76 4.880 0 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Snickers 48.70 3.183 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

16820 Caleb -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16822 TJ 33.33 4.650 0 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Cody 25.79 6.010 1 1 1 0 NQ
16830 Randy 39.40 3.934 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Gloria 48.46 3.199 0 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Bling 38.56 4.020 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Clyde - - ABS
16817 Rai - - ABS
16823 Diz - - ABS
16831 Tally - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 17 NQs 23 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
20822 Stein 22.65 7.020 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Eerie 23.23 6.845 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Paddy 2351 6.763 0 0 0 0 100 3
20846 George 25.37 6.267 0 0 0 0 100 4
20853 Porter 2591 6.137 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Ink 27.15 5.856 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Shug 27.82 5.715 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Blade 27.83 5.713 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Bolt 28.55 5.569 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Perk 28.78 5.525 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Ripley 29.48 5.393 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Dune 30.04 5.293 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

20840 Katy Muppet 30.27 5.253 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Cody 31.09 5.114 0 0 0 0 100
20820 lzzy 32.24 4,932 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Hana 35.45 4.485 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Razz 36.84 4.316 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Abbey 23.42 6.789 0 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Lacy 33.19 4.791 1 0 0 0 NQ
20801 PInk 31.27 5.085 2 2 4 0 NQ
20804 Wynn 26.41 6.020 1 2 2 0 NQ
20806 Willow 37.25 4.268 2 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Sophie 43.85 3.626 0 2 0 0 NQ
20811 Gypsee 30.05 5.291 1 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Cliff 45.37 3.505 3 2 2 0 NQ
20817 Boo 24.29 6.546 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Kelso 3797 4.188 1 2 1 0 NQ
20836 Annie Oakley 28.74 5.532 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Meeka 30.47 5.218 0 1 1 0 NQ
20839 Kitt 29.29 5.428 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Brio 52.19 3.047 2 2 1 0 NQ
20847 MarJus 32.58 4.880 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Sam 34.25 4.642 1 1 2 0 NQ
20850 Egan 31.80 5.000 0 1 1 0 NQ
20852 Rush 33.31 4.773 1 1 1 0 NQ
20855 Kruz 25,60 6.211 0 1 2 0 NQ
20859 Bailey 27.33 5.818 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Rev 27.76 5.728 0 1 1 0 NQ
20864 Charlee 24.66 6.448 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Peak 28.48 5.583 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Scarlett - - -- - - - ABS
20807 Finn - - - - - -- ABS
20809 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

20834 Bailey - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 8 NQs7 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24810 Effen 2447 6.498 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Hawke Eye 26.09 6.094 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Jag 32.70 4.862 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Joule 33.62 4.729 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Ty 38.48 4.132 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Zef 41.27 3.853 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Brie 4155 3.827 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Molly 45.64 3.484 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Vibrant 29.66 5.361 0 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Fred 34.73 4.578 1 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Nanuk 32.81 4.846 1 1 1 0 NQ
24807 Rhythm 37.10 4.286 0 1 2 0 NQ
24814 Peyton 33.71 4.717 0 1 1 0 NQ
24815 Autie 3796 4.189 1 1 0 0 NQ
24816 Frankie 40.11 3.964 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

5/13/16

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16406 Kiya 42.79 2.430 1 0 0 0 93 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

5/13/16

4 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 655 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4401 Lily 36.22 3.838 2 1 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8401 Danny --

3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

5/13/16
8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

8604 Bocephus 37.14 4.066 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/13/16

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4803 Tazer
4802 Dessa

8inches

Armband Call Name
8817 Keefer
8821 Marley
8822 Shiner

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12824 EC
12605 Zoe
12825 Zeni
12829 Mathilda

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

151 yds
Time yps
51.74 2.918
55.68 2.712
151 yds
Time yps
37.20 4.059
41.33 3.654
41.62 3.628
155 yds
Time yps
38.03 4.076
39.29 3.945
54.67 2.835
43.30 3.580

Master - Preferred

SCT 55 sec Qs 2 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R W F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
SCT 51sec Qs 2 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0O 1 0 © NQ
o 1 1 0 NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 67

Place

%Q 50

Place



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/13/16

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16843 Zayla 31.91 4.983 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Cue 34.06 4.668 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Caris 36.31 4.379 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Gemma 36.95 4.303 0 0 0 0 100 4

16835 Charlie 36.55 4.350 0 1 0 0 NQ
16837 Bess 35.34 4.499 2 2 1 0 NQ
16838 Lily 37.32 4.260 2 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Ben -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
16849 Scotty 33.49 4.748 1 1 1 0 NQ
16850 Cinder 42.01 3.785 2 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Maddy -- -- - -- - - ABS
16851 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 8 NQs 3 %Q 73

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

20871 Ace 28.53 5,573 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

5/13/16
20872 Maggie
20876 Artemis
20879 Bridget
20877 Cain
20873 Trudi
20870 Kaylee
20869 Tralee
20868 Harry
20878 Surge
20880 Hank

29.19
29.26
30.24
32.15
32.96
37.41
49.17
33.20
37.14
32.33

5.447
5.434
5.258
4.946
4.824
4.250
3.234
4.789
4.281
4.918

O O B O O O O O o o

O O O O O o o o o o

g0 B P O O O O O O O

O O O O O o o o o o

Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

5/13/16

8inches

Armband
8814
8602
8801
8808

12 inches

Armband
12802
12813
12811
12807
12820
12801
12803

Call Name
Queeny
Toby

Happy
Ramus

Call Name

Rhys

Max

Jett Racer
Rudi

Bella

Abby

Tag

SCT 39.95 sec

Course Faults

Time W
39.95 0

- 1

49.54 0

- 1

Time Points

Truncated time = 39.95 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time <= 51.00 7
Truncated time <= 55 .00 6
Truncated time <= 59.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4

Time
31.71
32.48
34.03
34.76
35.60
37.98
37.02

SCT 31.71 sec

Course Faults

w

o O o o o o o

F

0
1
0
1

F

R O O O O O O

E

0
1
1
1

E

o O O o o o o

Regular
Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Points Place
10 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
Qs 6 NQsl1l %Q 86
Points Place
10 1
9
9
9
8
8



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/13/16

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.71 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 33.48 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
16822 TJ 33.48 0 0 0 10 1
16602 Triton 36.00 0 0 0 9
16834 Bling 36.14 0 0 0 9
16201 Michael 55.00 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Baila -- 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Mac 34.00 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 33.15 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Kora 31.08 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Gloria 52.98 2 2 0 NQ
16813 Darby - - - - - -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/13/16
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.48 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time < 55,00 3
20 inches SCT 28.6sec Qs 5 NQs17 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
20811 Gypsee 28.60 0O 0 O 10 1
20817 Boo 28.81 0 0 0 9
20838 Meeka 31.50 0 0 0 9
20840 Katy Muppet 33.36 0O 0 © 8
20406 Skye 43.76 0 0 0 4
20202 Glory 40.51 1 1 0 NQ
20204 Page 34.94 0o 2 0 NQ
20410 Vader 56.92 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Loli 43.39 1 1 0 NQ
20803 Paddy - 1 0 1 NQ
20808 Sophie 39.59 1 0 © NQ
20815 Shug - 2 1 0 NQ
20822 Stein 25.52 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Eerie 27.87 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Annie Oakley -- 2 1 1 NQ
20839 Kitt 33.96 1 0 0 NQ
20845 Brio -- 1 3 0 NQ
20846 George 27.40 0 2 0 NQ
20850 Egan 45.89 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

5/13/16

20855
20857
20863
20802
20807
20809

24 inches

Armband

24805
24813
24603
24204
24402

Kruz
Perk
Dui
Scarlett
Finn

JimmyB

Call Name
Fred
Brie
Rory
Archer

Dylan

41.98 1 1 0
48.37 1 0 ©
38.53 1 1 0

Time Points

Truncated time = 28.60 10

Truncated time <= 31.00 9

Truncated time <= 34.00 8

Truncated time <= 37.00 7

Truncated time <= 40.00 6

Truncated time <= 42.00 5

Truncated time <= 45.00 4

Truncated time <= 48.00 3

Truncated time < 50.00 2

SCT 33.81sec
. Course Faults
Time w F E
33.81 0 0 ©
39.69 o 0 ©
48.20 o 0 ©
- 1 1 0
42.83 o 1 0
Time Points

Truncated time = 33.81 10

Truncated time <= 37.00 9

Truncated time <= 40.00 8

Truncated time <= 43.00 7

Truncated time <= 47.00 6

Truncated time < 50.00 5

NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS

Qs 3 NQs 2

Points
10

NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 60

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
5/13/16
4 inches SCT 53.88 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
4801 Spring 53.88 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 53.88 10
Truncated time <= 59.00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
12 inches SCT 41.47 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
12824 EC 41.47 0 0 0 10 1
12829 Mathilda -- 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.47 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 49.00 8
Truncated time <= 53,00 7
Truncated time <= 58.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
16 inches SCT 33.02 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i&)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16846 Ben 33.02 0 0 0 10 1
16838 Lily 35.09 0 0 0
16842 Eli 51.60 0 0 0 4



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/13/16
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.02 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52.00 4
Truncated time < 55,00 3
20 inches SCT 39.09 sec Qs 2 NQs1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
20877 Cain 39.09 0O 0 O 10 1
20868 Harry 45,15 0 0 0 8
20880 Hank 39.95 0 3 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.09 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time < 50.00 7



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

5/13/16
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8203 Viola 45.70 3 7 13 9 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12204 Eva 21.68 2 5 18 19 20 64 1
12402 Ana 37.54 1 3 1 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16602 Triton 29.94 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
16801 Yadi 32.91 2 3 18 27 20 70 2
16205 Echo 43.42 2 3 18 0 0 NQ
16403 Baila 38.31 3 6 18 19 0 NQ
16818 Snickers 45.67 3 3 13 9 20 NQ
16803 Clyde - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
5/13/16

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20605 Lacy 33.35 4 9 18 27 20 77 1
20204 Page 28.22 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
20206 Primo 32.67 4 9 13 27 20 73 3
20202 Glory 37.11 1 9 13 27 20 65 4
20406 Skye 33.31 5 4 12 18 0 NQ
20410 Vader - 2 0 7 0 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24203 Cree 33.51 2 7 0 19 O NQ

24204 Archer 40.83 1 3 11 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

5/13/16
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8813 Topaz 38.15 9 12 27 20 72 1
8808 Ramus 39.82 3 7 18 19 20 66 2
8801 Happy 31.30 2 3 18 18 20 61 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1l NQs1l %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16815 Hanna 24.23 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
16812 Harley 41.55 5 5 18 10 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20818 Ripley 27.77 4 13 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

5/13/16

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24403 Oshie

24603 Rory

Time
32.80
36.65

Open - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
5 9 18 27 20 79 1
2 5 18 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

5/13/16

8inches

Armband
8602
8803

12 inches

Armband
12820

20 .inches

Armband
20819
20850
20845
20861

Call Name
Toby

Tango

Call Name

Bella

Call Name
Cody
Egan
Brio

Rev

Time
26.27
31.51

Time

42.27

Time
25.63
25.46
15.46
34.54

SCT 38sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

11 18
5 4 7 18

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

6 9 11 9

SCT 32sec
Paints
1s 244 57 810
6 7 18 27
5 7 13 27
3 6 18 10
6 9 18 27

SB
20

SB
20

20
20

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 2

Score

78
72
NQ
NQ

Excellent - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place



FAST Results

5/13/16

24 inches

Armband

24401
24402
24813
24815

Call Name
Bert
Dylan
Brie

Autie

Time

39.08

35.13
24.48

=
%)

A b O O

SCT 32sec
Points
2-4 57
7 18
0 18
2 13
7 13

8-10

27
19
27
27

SB
20

0
0
0

Excellent - Regular

Qs 1 NQs3

Score

71
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 25

Place
1



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12807 Rudi 28.44 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
12803 Tag 32.40 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
12802 Rhys 19.31 4 7 6 27 20 64 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16804 Dillon 28.01 6 9 18 27 0 NQ
16809 Sizzle 31.57 4 7 18 10 20 NQ
16810 Mac 29.22 5 4 13 19 0 NQ
16819 Kora 29.89 5 6 18 19 0 NQ
16825 Shelly 34.10 6 4 6 27 0 NQ
16817 Rai - - -- - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 9 NQs?2 %Q 82
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20803 Paddy 32.01 5 9 18 27 20 79 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/13/16

20863 Dui 24.26 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
20838 Meeka 28.25 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
20862 Hana 28.92 6 7 18 27 20 78 4
20840 Katy Muppet 31.42 6 7 18 27 20 78
20855 Kruz 24.67 5 7 18 27 20 7
20820 Izzy 28.08 5 7 18 27 20 7
20811 Gypsee 32.56 6 9 13 27 20 75
20860 Ink 19.99 5 7 13 27 20 72
20808 Sophie 32.05 5 4 18 27 0 NQ
20836 Annie Oakley 38.26 6 7 18 9 0 NQ
20802 Scarlett - - -- - - -- ABS
20807 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20809 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_gts 810 SB Score Place
24811 Hawke Eye 27.42 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24810 Effen 32.44 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
24814 Peyton 31.07 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
24807 Rhythm 22.42 4 7 13 18 20 62 4



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
5/13/16

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4201 Boo 26.51 3 3 11 27 20 64 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16406 Kiya 36.50 3 4 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
5/13/16

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16842 Eli 37.65 4 7 18 19 20 66 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
5/13/16

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4803 Tazer 29.11 5 7 13 18 20 63 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16836 Caris 40.76 3 0 12 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/13/16

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12824 EC 30.50 5 7 18 18 20 68 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16846 Ben - - - - - -- ABS
20inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20872 Maggie 33.68 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20868 Harry 34.78 4 7 18 27 20 76 2

20880 Hank 23.51 6 7 13 18 20 64 3



